R
Anti-spatter Inductive Prox E2EQ
Weld-Sputter Resistant DC 2-Wire
Cylindrical Sensors
H Rugged fluoroplastic coated brass
barrel withstands high tightening torque
H Fluoroplastic resin face prevents weld
slag build up on sensor
H Stability and operation indicators
standard
H Prewired and pigtail connector models
Ordering Information
J PREWIRED MODELS
Sensing head Sensing distance Output configuration Part number
M12 Shielded 3 mm (0.12 in) NO E2EQ-X3D1
M18 7 mm (0.28 in) E2EQ-X7D1
M30 10 mm (0.39 in) E2EQ-X10D1
J PIGTAIL CONNECTOR SENSORS
Sensing head Sensing distance Output configuration Part number
M12 Shielded 3 mm (0.12 in) NO E2EQ-X3D1-M1GJ
M18 7 mm (0.28 in) E2EQ-X7D1-M1GJ
M30 10 mm (0.39 in) E2EQ-X10D1-M1GJ
J CONNECTOR CORDSETS
Part number
Connector type Cable size Length Straight connector Right angle connector
3-wire DC 22 AWG 2 m (6.5 ft) Y96E-435D2 Y96E-43RD2